
Ohio State Antique Tractor Pullers Association (OSATPA) 

 

 

Pull Results 

 

 
07/07/2019 AFS - 10 Mph 8500 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 1 230 WALTER HILL 1977 IH 1486 305.26 

2 2 223 BRIAN DIXON CASE 1030 301.9 

3 3 235 JOHN HURLEY 1973 IH 1066 294.52 
 

07/07/2019 AFS - 4 Mph 8500 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 2 230 WALTER HILL 1977 IH 1486 311.53 

2 3 239 TIREY LATHAM 1961 JD 4010 311.18 

3 1 223 BRIAN DIXON CASE 1030 294.61 
 

07/07/2019 AFS - 6 Mph 8500 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 1 230 WALTER HILL 1977 IH 1486 292.68 

2 3 223 BRIAN DIXON CASE 1030 285.05 

3 4 235 JOHN HURLEY 1973 IH 1066 283.37 

4 2 239 TIREY LATHAM 1961 JD 4010 275.81 
 

07/07/2019 AFS - 8 Mph 8500 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 3 235 JOHN HURLEY 1973 IH 1066 286.6 

2 2 239 TIREY LATHAM 1961 JD 4010 268.21 

3 1 230 WALTER HILL 1977 IH 1486 267.2 

--- 4 223 BRIAN DIXON CASE 1030 DQ:Tech SPEED 
 

07/07/2019 II - 4000 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 2 247 KEITH PAULUS 19?? OLIVER 77 254.96 

2 1 269 BOB WILLS 1952 OLIVER 88 224.63 



3 4 257 GARY SEASLEY 1946 AC WC 209.68 

4 3 293 TOMMY CARR 1947 MASSEY HARRIS 30 208.49 
 

07/07/2019 II - 4500 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 8 216 BRADY ANDERSON 1959 FARMALL M 255.75 

2 2 269 BOB WILLS 1952 OLIVER 88 247.63 

3 3 249 DREW MEYER 1946 FARMALL M 246.27 

4 1 293 TOMMY CARR 1947 MASSEY HARRIS 30 241.69 

5 5 234 GARY HUMMEL 1953 COCKSHUTT 50 239.35 

6 6 247 KEITH PAULUS 19?? OLIVER 77 236.87 

7 9 258 JULIE SEBRING 1952 FARMALL SUPER M 226.52 

8 7 284 LEONARD HOLDHEIDE 1952 OLIVER 88 222.6 

9 0 274 BRENT PAULUS 19?? MASSEY HARRIS 44 217.28 

10 4 257 GARY SEASLEY 1946 AC WC 216.64 
 

07/07/2019 II - 5000 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 6 247 KEITH PAULUS 19?? OLIVER 77 279.02 

2 4 249 JEFF POEPPELMAN 1946 FARMALL M 276.56 

3 5 293 TOMMY CARR 1947 MASSEY HARRIS 30 275.79 

4 9 289 JEFF HUMMEL 1953 FARMALL SM 275.38 

5 7 284 LEONARD HOLDHEIDE 1952 OLIVER 88 264.18 

6 10 269 BOB WILLS 1952 OLIVER 88 261.38 

7 8 234 GARY HUMMEL 1953 COCKSHUTT 50 260.8 

8 3 216 BRADY ANDERSON 1959 FARMALL 460 251.11 

9 2 270 GLEE ANN WILLS 19548 JD A 247.95 

10 1 258 JULIE SEBRING 1952 FARMALL SUPER M 220.31 
 

07/07/2019 II - 5500 



Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 2 276 DAN BEASLEY JR 1953 MM U 273.78 

2 4 249 JEFF POEPPELMAN 1946 FARMALL M 262.21 

3 6 234 GARY HUMMEL 1953 COCKSHUTT 50 248.43 

4 9 218 ED BILLS 1950 JD G 243.21 

5 1 270 GLEE ANN WILLS 19548 JD A 220.82 

6 11 247 KEITH PAULUS 19?? OLIVER 77 218.82 

7 12 301 STEVE DAFLER 1949 JD A 217.35 

8 5 289 JEFF HUMMEL 1953 FARMALL SM 216.73 

9 7 232 MARVIN HOFFMAN 1955 JD 70 215.71 

10 8 216 BRADY ANDERSON 1959 FARMALL 460 214.96 

11 10 277 DAN BEASLEY SR 1955 FARMALL 400 207.32 

12 3 284 LEONARD HOLDHEIDE 1952 OLIVER 88 202.45 

--- 13 294 JEREMY BUCHMAN 1957 MM GB DQ:Tech SPEED 
 

07/07/2019 II - 6000 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 10 276 DAN BEASLEY JR 1953 MM U 204.51 

2 2 247 KEITH PAULUS 19?? OLIVER 77 191.8 

3 1 270 GLEE ANN WILLS 19548 JD A 191.62 

4 3 218 ED BILLS 1950 JD G 180.17 

5 11 277 DAN BEASLEY SR 1955 FARMALL 400 177.13 

6 4 216 BRADY ANDERSON 1959 FARMALL 460 177.01 

7 9 284 FOXY MARCHAL 1955 CASE 400 176.84 

8 6 301 STEVE DAFLER 1949 JD A 175.58 

9 5 249 JEFF POEPPELMAN 1946 FARMALL M 174.17 

10 7 294 JEREMY BUCHMAN 1957 MM GB 167.85 

11 8 232 MARVIN HOFFMAN 1955 JD 70 132.44 
 

07/07/2019 II - 6500 



Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 2 294 JEREMY BUCHMAN 1957 MM GB 210.96 

2 5 218 ED BILLS 1950 JD G 210.01 

3 1 276 DAN BEASLEY JR 1953 MM U 209.19 

4 3 232 MARVIN HOFFMAN 1955 JD 70 200.44 

5 6 277 DAN BEASLEY SR 1955 FARMALL 400 199.33 

6 4 284 FOXY MARCHAL 1955 CASE 400 197.3 
 

07/07/2019 III - 4500 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 2 257 GARY SEASLEY 1946 AC WC 258.93 

2 1 251 EDDIE RICHARDSON 1949 OLIVER 88 236.87 
 

07/07/2019 III - 5000 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 1 245 SCOTT OSWALD 1952 OLIVER 88 289.01 

2 2 251 EDDIE RICHARDSON 1949 OLIVER 88 285.17 
 

07/07/2019 III - 5500 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 1 248 MIKE PAULUS 1950 MASSEY HARRIS 55 286.13 

2 3 245 ED OSWALD 1952 OLIVER 88 279.76 

3 2 251 EDDIE RICHARDSON 1949 OLIVER 88 210.56 
 

07/07/2019 III Plus - 5000 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 2 233 BEN HOLTHAUS 1951 FARMALL M 290.54 

2 1 219 DUANE DERRINGER 1947 FARMALL M 287.73 

3 4 245 SCOTT OSWALD 1952 OLIVER 88 286.88 

4 3 251 EDDIE RICHARDSON 1949 OLIVER 88 286.16 
 

07/07/2019 III Plus - 5500 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 5 233 BEN HOLTHAUS 1951 FARMALL M 246.66 

2 4 219 KATHLEEN EDWARDS 1947 FARMALL M 239.91 



3 3 245 ED OSWALD 1952 OLIVER 88 236.18 

4 2 248 MIKE PAULUS 1950 MASSEY HARRIS 55 225.98 

5 1 251 EDDIE RICHARDSON 1949 OLIVER 88 215.79 
 

07/07/2019 III Plus - 6000 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 2 248 MIKE PAULUS 1950 MASSEY HARRIS 55 216.85 

2 1 219 KATHLEEN EDWARDS 1947 FARMALL M 213.56 

3 3 279 JOHN HELLEMN 1939 FARMALL M 163.89 
 

07/07/2019 IV - 5000 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 1 279 JOHN HELLEMN 1939 FARMALL M 294.24 

2 2 233 BEN HOLTHAUS 1951 FARMALL M 283.53 
 

07/07/2019 IV - 5500 

Place Post VehID Puller Vehicle Distance 

1 2 279 JOHN HELLEMN 1939 FARMALL M 206.11 

2 1 233 BEN HOLTHAUS 1951 FARMALL M 199.68 
 

Total Hooks: 
91 
 

 


